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PD DATE TYPE REFNO ORDER DELIVERED OUTSTANDING PRICE AMOUNT

0 20/09/2002 SO 00000012 3000/A01 ABN PTE LTD
PRAWN-001 PRAWN 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 2.0000 4.00
FRUIT-001 APPLE 20.0000 0.0000 20.0000 2.0000 40.00
22.0000 0.0000 22.0000 44.00

0 11/10/2002 SO 00000013 3000/A01 ABN PTELTD
003 MU GUA 6.0000 4.0000 2.0000 2.0000 4.00
002 KAI LAN 3.0000 1.0000 2.0000 2.0000 4.00
9.0000 5.0000 4.0000 8.00

0 24/02/2003 SO 00000027 3000/A01 ABN PTE LTD
24/02/2003 0002 PAPAYA A%, T 2.0000 1.0000 1.0000 2.6400 2.64
24/02/2003 002 KAI LAN 2.0000 1.0000 1.0000 2.0000 2.00
4.0000 2.0000 2.0000 4.64

0 24/02/2003 SO 00000028 3000/A01 ABN PTE LTD
0002 PAPAYA A% 1 30.0000 15.0000 15.0000 2.0000 30.00
0002 PAPAYA A% 1 30.0000 0.0000 30.0000 2.0000 60.00
0002 PAPAYA A% 1 40.0000 0.0000 40.0000 2.0000 80.00
100.0000 15.0000 85.0000 170.00

0 07/12/2004 SO 00000091 3000/A01 ABN PTE LTD
07/12/2004 001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 20.0000 0.0000 20.0000 250.0000 5,000.00
07/12/2004 001 cai xin 20.0000 0.0000 20.0000 13.0000 260.00
40.0000 0.0000 40.0000 5,260.00

0 06/06/2005 SO 00000113 3000/A01 ABN PTELTD
06/06/2005 001 cai xin 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 13.0000 130.00
10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 130.00

0 06/06/2005 SO 00000114 3000/A01 ABN PTE LTD
06/06/2005 001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 1.2000 12.00
06/06/2005 1234567688 NREW PAE 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 0.0050 0.00
11.0000 0.0000 11.0000 12.00
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0 25/06/2003 SO 00000034 3000/A02 ABB PTE LTD
16/12/2002 4234-kleens-034 Cleaner bleach 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 14.0000 14.00
1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 14.00]
0 03/07/2003 SO 00000036 3000/A02 ABB PTE LTD
12/05/2003 34234-BOTTLES BOTTLES 10.0000 5.0000 5.0000 22.5600 112.80
003 MU GUA 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 1.9999 1.99
11.0000 5.0000 6.0000 114.79
0 03/05/2006 SO 00000132 3000/A02 ABB PTE LTD
Coo1 CHAIR 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 30.0000 60.00
2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 60.00]
0 20/08/2003 SO 00000040 3000/A03 ABC TRADING
20/08/2003 FRUIT-003 DURIAN 100.0000 20.0000 80.0000 12.0000 960.00
100.0000 20.0000 80.0000 960.00
0 20/11/2003 SO 00000045 3000/A03 ABC TRADING
20/11/2003 001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 100.0000 20.0000 80.0000 100000.0000 8,000,000.00
100.0000 20.0000 80.0000 8,000,000.00]
0 18/07/2006 SO 00000146 3000/A03 ABC TRADING
03084 W31 3MM4-8 B3 MR 10.0000 2.0000 8.0000 30.0000 240.00
10.0000 2.0000 8.0000 240.00
0 08/04/2003 SO 00000053 3000/A04 AAA TRADING (USD)
08/04/2004 ITEM-005 VIBRATOR 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 3.0000 3.00
08/04/2004 VACCUM PUMP Vacuum pump/compressor, oilless DP90 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 500.0000 1,000.00
3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 1,003.00
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0 08/04/2003 SO 00000054 3000/A04 AAA TRADING (USD)
08/04/2004 ITEM-005 VIBRATOR 10.0000 1.0000 9.0000 3.0000 27.00
10.0000 1.0000 9.0000 27.00]
0 18/07/2004 SO 00000064 3000/A04 AAA TRADING (USD)
PAPER-001 PAPER 1000.0000 0.0000 1000.0000 6739.2000 6,739,200.00
1000.0000 0.0000 1000.0000 6,739,200.00
0 17/05/2005 SO 00000108 3000/A04 AAA TRADING (USD)
24/09/2002 ITEM-005 VIBRATOR 5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 3.0000 15.00
24/09/2002 VACCUM PUMP Vacuum pump/compressor, oilless DP90 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 500.0000 5,000.00
15.0000 0.0000 15.0000 5,015.00
0 18/07/2004 SO 00000063 3000/A05 ABC TRADING
PAPER-001 PAPER 240.0000 0.0000 240.0000 10.0000 2,400.00
240.0000 0.0000 240.0000 2,400.00
0 18/07/2004 SO 00000065 3000/A05 ABC TRADING
PAPER-001 PAPER 1000.0000 200.0000 800.0000 0.0288 23.04
1000.0000 200.0000 800.0000 23.04]
0 20/07/2004 SO 00000070 3000/A05 ABC TRADING
001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 120.0000 1,200.00
10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 1,200.00
7 09/07/2008 SO 00000192 3000/A05 ABC TRADING
001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 20.0000 200.00
03084 W31 3MM4-8 B3 MR 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 80.0000 80.00
11.0000 0.0000 11.0000 280.00
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0 14/08/2003 SO 00000038 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
ITEM-001-BLACK ITEM 001 BLACK 5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 2.0000 10.00
5.0000 0.0000 5.0000 10.00}

0 30/12/2004 SO 00000093 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
175/70R13/YK/A300 175/70R13/YOKOHAMA/A300/ TYRES 20.0000 0.0000 20.0000 34.0000 680.00
20.0000 0.0000 20.0000 680.00

0 06/01/2005 SO 00000096 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
ISBN222 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 20.0000 40.00
2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 40.00

0 09/01/2007 SO 00000148 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
12121 PHONE 200.0000 100.0000 100.0000 60.0000 6,000.00
200.0000 100.0000 100.0000 6,000.00

0 16/01/2007 SO 00000150 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
16/01/2007 001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 70.0000 55.0000 15.0000 66.0000 990.00
70.0000 55.0000 15.0000 990.00

0 17/01/2007 SO 00000151 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
12121 PHONE 50.0000 10.0000 40.0000 44.0000 1,760.00
50.0000 10.0000 40.0000 1,760.00

0 23/01/2007 SO 00000152 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 22.0000 22.00
1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 22.00

0 08/02/2007 SO 00000155 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
12121 PHONE 4.0000 1.0000 3.0000 20.0000 60.00
4.0000 1.0000 3.0000 60.00]
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0 10/04/2007 SO 00000162 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 60.0000 0.0000 60.0000 400.0000 24,000.00
12121 PHONE 39.0000 0.0000 39.0000 20.0000 780.00
99.0000 0.0000 99.0000 24,780.00

0 05/07/2007 SO 00000166 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 200.0000 2,000.00
10 TEN 60.0000 40.0000 20.0000 70.0000 1,400.00
70.0000 40.0000 30.0000 3,400.00

0 30/07/2007 SO 00000169 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 200.0000 2,000.00
12121 PHONE 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 33.0000 330.00
20.0000 0.0000 20.0000 2,330.00

0 31/07/2007 SO 00000171 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
08/03/2007 0001 old giner 190.0000 0.0000 190.0000 10.0000 1,900.00
190.0000 0.0000 190.0000 1,900.00

0 04/10/2007 SO 00000176 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
04/10/2007 10 TEN 80.0000 8.0000 72.0000 90.0000 6,480.00
80.0000 8.0000 72.0000 6,480.00

0 24/10/2007 SO 00000177 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 200.0000 0.0000 200.0000 88.0000 17,600.00
03084 W31 3MM4-8 B3 MR 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 66.0000 660.00
210.0000 0.0000 210.0000 18,260.00

0 11/12/2007 SO 00000178 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
11/12/2007 001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 100.0000 300.00
3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 300.00
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1 03/01/2008 SO 00000179 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
10 TEN 50.0000 15.0000 35.0000 400.0000 14,000.00
50.0000 15.0000 35.0000 14,000.00
3 14/03/2008 SO 00000183 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
14/03/2008 10 TEN 10.0000 4.0000 6.0000 500.0000 3,000.00
10.0000 4.0000 6.0000 3,000.00
7 10/07/2008 SO 00000193 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
10/07/2008 001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 90.0000 900.00
10 TEN 19.0000 0.0000 19.0000 460.0000 8,740.00
03084 W31 3MM4-8 B3 MR 33.0000 0.0000 33.0000 60.0000 1,980.00
62.0000 0.0000 62.0000 11,620.00
7 11/07/2008 SO 00000195 3000/A08 APOLLO HOTEL
001HEALTH HEALTH PRODUCTS 100.0000 0.0000 100.0000 150.0000 15,000.00
100.0000 0.0000 100.0000 15,000.00
0 18/07/2004 SO 00000067 3000/A09 ACE TRADING
PAPER-001 PAPER 100.0000 30.0000 70.0000 240.0000 16,800.00
100.0000 30.0000 70.0000 16,800.00
0 31/01/2007 SO 00000153 3000/A09 ACE TRADING
12121 PHONE 50.0000 49.0000 1.0000 0.0000 0.00
50.0000 49.0000 1.0000 0.00
0 26/11/2003 SO 00000048 3000/A10 ABRON CHINESE RESTAURANT
002 KAI LAN 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 2.0000 4.00
2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 4.00]
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0 14/08/2003 SO 00000039 3000/A12 APPLE TRADING
ITEM-001-BLACK ITEM 001 BLACK 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 2.0000 20.00
10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 20.00
0 25/01/2005 SO 00000099 3000/A12 APPLE TRADING
25/01/2005 S01 1.0000 0.0000 1.0000 100.0000 100.00
002 KAI LAN 10.0000 0.0000 10.0000 2.0000 20.00
11.0000 0.0000 11.0000 120.00
0 27/11/2003 SO 00000050 3000/B01 BASIC PTE LTD
27/11/2003 RADA2000 RADA 2000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 900.0000 8,100.00
9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 8,100.00
0 16/01/2003 SO 00000021 3000/C02 MR CHUA
FRUIT-001 APPLE 100.0000 0.0000 100.0000 2.0000 200.00
100.0000 0.0000 100.0000 200.00
4236.0000 582.0000 3654.0000 14,891,941.48



